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Venue

Tuesday 22nd March

Chair

Presenter Title

13:00-13:40

13:40-14:20

14:20-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-16:50

16:50-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:40

18:40-19:20

19:20-20:15

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Theresa Biberauer

Jamie Douglas

lan Roberts

Anders Holmberg  Non-V2 in V2 languages

Towards a new typology

Sam Wolfe of Verb Second systems

Parameterising V2: the
role of PF at syntactic
edges

Marios
Mavrogiorgios

Coffee Break

Afrikaans V2 and its

implications for our

understanding of V2
parameterisation

Theresa Biberauer

Craig Sailor Rethinking ‘Residual’ V2
V2 structures in second

Teresa Parodi L
language acquisition

Coffee Break

Sentential word order in
the late Latin of the
Peregrinatio Aetheriae

Adam Ledgeway

A crosslinguistic
perspective on V2 and
clausal coordination in

Brythonic Celtic

David Willis

Drinks and Canapé Reception


http://recos-dtal.mml.cam.ac.uk/conference/v2

Wednesday 23rd March

Venue

Chair Presenter Title

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-17:30

17:30-18:30

19:00-21:00

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Wordsworth
Room

Keynote: The diachrony
of embedded V2 in
Germanic

George Walkden

lan Roberts
Constantin Freitag = Embedded V2 revisited:
and Nathalie dependent vs.
Scherf subordinate clauses

Coffee Break

A Different Perspective

Rebecca Woods on Embedded V2:

Unifying Embedded Root
Phenomena
. The Disjunction -
Theresa Biberauer "Hans-Martln Conditional- Conundrum:
Gartner and Jens .
Michaelis No Escape for Assertion

Theorists?

V2, inflectional
morphology and force
determination

Horst Lohnstein

Lunch Break

Keynote: V2in L1 and
L2: revisiting evidence
form acquisition

Fred Weerman

David Willis Marieke Meelen Reconstructing the Rise
of V2 in Welsh
Mélanie Jouitteau What Breton can tell us
about Tense Second
Coffee Break
Ermenegildo Verb Second and
i 9 Nominative Case
Bidese, Andrea - ‘ ;
Padovan and Assignment: the view
Alessandra from a German-based
T lli language-contact dialect
Sam Wolfe omaselli

in ltaly

Keynote: More than one
way out: on the factors
influencing the loss of V-
to-C movement

Cecilia Poletto

Conference Dinner



09:00-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:20

13:20-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-16:40

16:40-17:30

17:30-18:30

18:30-19:00

Thursday 24th March

Venue Chair

Main Lecture
Theatre

Sam Wolfe

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Marios

Main Lecture L
Mavrogiorgios

Theatre

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Main Lecture
Theatre

Theresa Biberauer

Main Lecture
Theatre

Central Hall

Central Hall

Main Lecture

Theatre Sam Wolfe

Main Lecture

Theatre lan Roberts

Presenter Title

Keynote: Verb second
in a diachronic
perspective

Bundled heads in the left
periphery: verb second
and its deviations

Ana Maria Martins

Brian Hsu

Coffee Break
The rise and fall of V2 in

Ans van .
English as a case of
Kemenade .
parametric change
On a diachronic relation
Krzysztof .
) . between the richness of
Migdalski

T(ense) and X2 effects

Keynote: On second

Zeljko Boskovi¢ e .
position clitics

Lunch Break

Keynote: Phase head
inheritance and the
Germanic left periphery

Phil Branigan

Qystein A.
Vangsnes, Marit
Westergaard and

Terje Lohndal

Against a V2 parameter:
Evidence from
Norwegian

Coffee Break
Poster Session

Hanging Topics with
Case Marking do not
violate the “Bottleneck

Effect”.

Giuseppe Samo

An account of the V2

Avelino Corral .
phenomenon in the

Esteban Asturian language
Afra Pujol i Verb Second in Old
Campeny Catalan
Focus on contrast -
Anna discourse-
Hollingsworth configurationality in
Finnish
Failed V2 movement in
Julio Song German and a similar

case in Hungarian

Liliane Haegeman
and Ciro Greco

Keynote: V>2 in West
Flemish

Round Table: Verb Second - Where are we
and where next?



