



RETHINKING VERB SECOND: ASSESSING THE THEORY AND DATA

OLD DIVINITY SCHOOL, ST JOHN'S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE
ORGANISED BY THERESA BIBERAUER AND SAM WOLFE
MEETING URL WITH PRACTICAL INFORMATION: RECOS-DTAL.MML.CAM.AC.UK/CONFERENCE/V2
22ND-24TH MARCH 2016

Tuesday 22nd March						
	Venue	Chair	Presenter	Title		
13:00-13:40	Main Lecture Theatre	Theresa Biberauer	Anders Holmberg	Non-V2 in V2 languages		
13:40-14:20	Main Lecture Theatre		Sam Wolfe	Towards a new typology of Verb Second systems		
14:20-15:00	Main Lecture Theatre		Marios Mavrogiorgios	Parameterising V2: the role of PF at syntactic edges		
15:00-15:30	Central Hall	Coffee Break				
15:30-16:10	Main Lecture Theatre	Jamie Douglas	Theresa Biberauer	Afrikaans V2 and its implications for our understanding of V2 parameterisation		
16:10-16:50	Main Lecture Theatre		Craig Sailor	Rethinking 'Residual' V2		
16:50-17:30	Main Lecture Theatre		Teresa Parodi	V2 structures in second language acquisition		
17:30-18:00	Central Hall	Coffee Break				
18:00-18:40	Main Lecture Theatre	lan Roberts	Adam Ledgeway	Sentential word order in the late Latin of the Peregrinatio Aetheriae		
18:40-19:20	Main Lecture Theatre		David Willis	A crosslinguistic perspective on V2 and clausal coordination in Brythonic Celtic		
19:20-20:15	Central Hall	Drinks and Canapé Reception				

Wednesday 23rd March						
	Venue	Chair	Presenter	Title		
09:00-10:00	Main Lecture Theatre	Ian Roberts	George Walkden	Keynote: The diachrony of embedded V2 in Germanic		
10:00-10:40	Main Lecture Theatre		Constantin Freitag and Nathalie Scherf	Embedded V2 revisited: dependent vs. subordinate clauses		
10:40-11:00	Central Hall	Coffee Break				
11:00-11:40	Main Lecture Theatre	Theresa Biberauer	Rebecca Woods	A Different Perspective on Embedded V2: Unifying Embedded Root Phenomena		
11:40-12:20	Main Lecture Theatre		Hans-Martin Gärtner and Jens Michaelis	The Disjunction - Conditional- Conundrum: No Escape for Assertion Theorists?		
12:20-13:00	Main Lecture Theatre		Horst Lohnstein	V2, inflectional morphology and force determination		
13:00-14:00	Central Hall	Lunch Break				
14:00-15:00	Main Lecture Theatre	David Willis	Fred Weerman	Keynote: V2 in L1 and L2: revisiting evidence form acquisition		
15:00-15:40	Main Lecture Theatre		Marieke Meelen	Reconstructing the Rise of V2 in Welsh		
15:40-16:20	Main Lecture Theatre		Mélanie Jouitteau	What Breton can tell us about Tense Second		
16:20-16:50	Central Hall	Coffee Break				
16:50-17:30	Main Lecture Theatre	Sam Wolfe	Ermenegildo Bidese, Andrea Padovan and Alessandra Tomaselli	Verb Second and Nominative Case Assignment: the view from a German-based language-contact dialect in Italy		
17:30-18:30	Main Lecture Theatre		Cecilia Poletto	Keynote: More than one way out: on the factors influencing the loss of V- to-C movement		
19:00-21:00	Wordsworth Room	Conference Dinner				

Thursday 24th March							
	Venue	Chair	Presenter	Title			
09:00-10:00	Main Lecture Theatre	Sam Wolfe	Ana Maria Martins	Keynote: Verb second in a diachronic perspective			
10:00-10:40	Main Lecture Theatre		Brian Hsu	Bundled heads in the left periphery: verb second and its deviations			
10:40-11:00	Central Hall	Coffee Break					
11:00-11:40	Main Lecture Theatre	Marios Mavrogiorgios	Ans van Kemenade	The rise and fall of V2 in English as a case of parametric change			
11:40-12:20	Main Lecture Theatre		Krzysztof Migdalski	On a diachronic relation between the richness of T(ense) and X2 effects			
12:20-13:20	Main Lecture Theatre		Zeljko Bošković	Keynote: On second position clitics			
13:20-14:30	Central Hall	Lunch Break					
14:30-15:30	Main Lecture Theatre	Theresa Biberauer	Phil Branigan	Keynote : Phase head inheritance and the Germanic left periphery			
15:30-16:10	Main Lecture Theatre		Øystein A. Vangsnes, Marit Westergaard and Terje Lohndal	Against a V2 parameter: Evidence from Norwegian			
16:10-16:40	Central Hall	Coffee Break					
		'	Poster Session				
16:40-17:30	Central Hall		Giuseppe Samo	Hanging Topics with Case Marking do not violate the "Bottleneck Effect".			
			Avelino Corral Esteban	An account of the V2 phenomenon in the Asturian language			
			Afra Pujol i Campeny	Verb Second in Old Catalan			
			Anna Hollingsworth	Focus on contrast - discourse- configurationality in Finnish			
			Julio Song	Failed V2 movement in German and a similar case in Hungarian			
17:30-18:30	Main Lecture Theatre	Sam Wolfe	Liliane Haegeman and Ciro Greco	Keynote: V>2 in West Flemish			
18:30-19:00	Main Lecture Theatre	lan Roberts	Round Table: Verb and where next?	Second - Where are we			